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WCPFC PACIFIC MARINE SPECIMEN BANK

STEERING COMMITTEE

ELECTRONIC MEETING

26 July 2022, from 10:00-11:00 hours Pohnpei time (UTC+11 hours)

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

WCPFC-SC18-2022-10

PRELIMINARIES

11

Review and adoption of agenda

PMSB PROGRESS REPORT

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7

PMSB Activities (WCPFC-SC18-2022/RP-P35b-01)
Observer-based sampling

Port sampling

Training

Infrastructure

OnShore and Ollo apps

PMSB access and outputs

WORK PLAN 2021-22

3.1
3.2

General work plan
Other initiatives

ADMINISTRATIVE MATTERS

4.1
4.2

Budget
Recommendations to SC18

ADOPTION OF REPORT



